vendredi 11 février 2022
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Tirage

VAGTRUW
GRTAASV
DNKSEEE
BGFMAOU
HDFAGIR
DAFAGIR
CTHOEAU
SLTEEEN
AAILNOT
JEININO
MNENIRT
ATQBMOZ
QCAMIST
OMCIGTY
GPFCIOV
VEEEPG[
EEXPRG[
EPRRSG[
LLIENSU
LIEENRU
EDOULU[
DLEU

Mot retenu

wu
GRAVATS
WEEKENDS
KOMBU
HAI
FRAUDAI
ECHOUANT
ENLEVATES
LATINA
JOIE
MINERENT
20B

FAQS
THYM
FORCI
PEVE

EUX
PuRGEURS
LISES
LESINEUR
sOuU

EU

Place

H8
10B
8H
K8
11D
12H
M2
E6
010
6B
2H
1G
H12
4L
c8
13B
9G
6H
14A
15F
13K
15A

Points

22
79
134
34
29
30
80
62
34
27
72
55
42
38
20
40
47
64
35
59
28
17

Cumul

22
101
235
269
298
328
408
470
504
531
603
658
700
738
758
798
845
909
944
1003
1031
1048




